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2026 FAST Polar Plunge - 1/9/2026 to 1/11/2026

Meet Program - Saturday PM - 12 & Unders

Event  25   Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
 1 _____

C 2:58.97FAST-FL2 _____

B 2:31.44FAST-FL3 _____

A 2:18.02FAST-FL4 _____

A 1:57.68TYS-FL5 _____

A 2:14.85GSC-FL6 _____

B 2:29.81GSC-FL7 _____

C 2:55.74GSC-FL8 _____

A NTLASR-FL9 _____

 10 _____

Event  26   Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
 1 _____

 2 _____

A 2:46.42TYS-FL3 _____

A 2:13.33GSC-FL4 _____

A 1:59.85HIGH-FL5 _____

A 2:07.79FAST-FL6 _____

B 2:29.06FAST-FL7 _____

C 3:02.48FAST-FL8 _____

 9 _____

 10 _____

Event  27   Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
 1 _____

 2 _____

C 2:20.94FAST-FL3 _____

B 2:01.17FAST-FL4 _____

A 1:52.18FAST-FL5 _____

A 1:59.98CVST-FL6 _____

A 2:03.74GSC-FL7 _____

B 2:30.89GSC-FL8 _____

 9 _____

 10 _____

Event  28   Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
 1 _____

 2 _____

 3 _____

A 2:14.54GSC-FL4 _____

A 1:49.65FAST-FL5 _____

A 1:52.66HIGH-FL6 _____

 7 _____

 8 _____

 9 _____

 10 _____

Event  29   Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

1 _____

FAST-FL 34.35  7Zimmerman, Paisley J2 _____

FAST-FL 25.94  7Marquina Leen, Charlotte C3 _____

STAR-FL 20.41  8Broome, Aubreigh K4 _____

STAR-FL 18.62  8Reeves, Ainsley5 _____

STAR-FL 19.74  7Campbell, Lainey6 _____

TPA-FL 22.81  8Bibok, Borbala7 _____

FAST-FL 31.59  7Mitchell, Hailey8 _____

TPA-FL NT  8Sisk, Sarah9 _____

10 _____

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

1 _____

2 _____

3 _____

STA-FL NT  6Cardinale, Amberly R4 _____

FAST-FL NT  7Malakhova Kecman, Daria5 _____

STA-FL NT  6Cardinale, Kymberly R6 _____

7 _____

8 _____

9 _____

10 _____

Event  30   Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

1 _____

FAST-FL 30.13  8Pearl, Kaeden S2 _____

FAST-FL 27.16  8Cook, William H3 _____

FAST-FL 23.24  7Rodriguez, Alonzo Rodrigue4 _____

GSC-FL 18.84  8Michael, Andre L5 _____

STAR-FL 21.12  8Bunyan, Callan6 _____

FAST-FL 25.62  7Martin, Owen R7 _____

TPA-FL 27.67  7Bibok, Vince8 _____

FAST-FL 31.99  8Yeatman, Edwin L9 _____

10 _____

Event  31   Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 10   Finals
CVST-FL 1:02.47 10Ulmer, Isabella R1 _____

HIGH-FL 1:02.08 12Spencer, Morgan2 _____

STAR-FL 59.93 12Magnus, Addison A3 _____

STAR-FL 57.83 11Cheung, Annie J4 _____

FE-FL 53.62 11Torres, Valerie5 _____

STAR-FL 57.60 12Gordon, Abby A6 _____

FAST-FL 58.57 12Langenbrunner, Laine E7 _____

STAR-FL 1:00.00 12Harrell, Olivia N8 _____

FAST-FL 1:02.40 11Sullivan, Sadie A9 _____

HIGH-FL 1:02.61 12Conboy, Kaitlyn E10 _____
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Heat   2 Finals (#31 Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle)
GSC-FL 1:05.51 12Edwards, Callahan G1 _____

FE-FL 1:04.47 12Barnes, Hannah G2 _____

GSC-FL 1:04.27 12McAteer, Ember F3 _____

STAR-FL 1:03.09 11La, Alex4 _____

STAR-FL 1:02.93 11Miech, Aliyah L5 _____

STAR-FL 1:03.08 10Harrell, Harper D6 _____

FE-FL 1:03.83 12Mathias, Ava L7 _____

STAR-FL 1:04.38 11Zhao, Cinnie8 _____

FAST-FL 1:05.48 12Jarrell, Lyndi M9 _____

STAR-FL 1:05.74 10Kiefer, Molly10 _____

Heat   3 of 10   Finals
FAST-FL 1:08.70 11Sullivan, Sawyer V1 _____

STAR-FL 1:08.22 10Campbell, Paisley B2 _____

TYS-FL 1:07.47 11Mattson, Alice G3 _____

CVST-FL 1:06.63 12Lynch, Sutton C4 _____

FAST-FL 1:06.09 12Fuller, Cassie M5 _____

FE-FL 1:06.60 11Tripp, Elora E6 _____

CVST-FL 1:06.78 12Beaty, Sarah A7 _____

STAR-FL 1:08.14 12D'Angelo - Tikador, Olivia S8 _____

STAR-FL 1:08.61 11Yao, Maxine9 _____

FE-FL 1:09.31 12Poriadina, Kamilla10 _____

Heat   4 of 10   Finals
TYS-FL 1:15.14  8Jackson, Lucy1 _____

GSC-FL 1:13.12 10Muller, Addy G2 _____

FE-FL 1:12.32 11Piazza, Verity R3 _____

STAR-FL 1:10.77 12Freed, Sydney P4 _____

FAST-FL 1:09.38 12Diaz, Nadia K5 _____

FAST-FL 1:09.57 12Joachim, Willow A6 _____

STA-FL 1:11.79  8Ghent, Ryland J7 _____

TYS-FL 1:12.90 10Miller, Reese E8 _____

STAR-FL 1:15.13 12Pederson, Charlotte G9 _____

GSC-FL 1:15.34 10Frahm, Heidi10 _____

Heat   5 of 10   Finals
GSC-FL 1:20.86 12Kamat, Zoey N1 _____

FAST-FL 1:19.06 11Fogle, Olivia C2 _____

FAST-FL 1:18.08 12DeMatto, Ellie M3 _____

FAST-FL 1:16.56 10Bugauisan, Georgina M4 _____

GSC-FL 1:15.38  9Wang, Chloe S5 _____

GSC-FL 1:15.67 11Gardner, Samantha B6 _____

FAST-FL 1:16.80 12Fogle, Brie A7 _____

GSC-FL 1:18.77 10Axiak, Kinsey J8 _____

GSC-FL 1:19.38 10Wass, Juno P9 _____

FAST-FL 1:20.86 12Larkin, Carmel L10 _____

Heat   6 of 10   Finals
CVST-FL 1:27.90  8Lynch, Delaney F1 _____

FE-FL 1:25.28 10Moore, Leila R2 _____

STAR-FL 1:22.32 10Bunyan, Breelan3 _____

FAST-FL 1:21.96 10Howard, Ember R4 _____

GSC-FL 1:20.97 11Blankenship, Ruby5 _____

TYS-FL 1:21.08 12Trujillo, Annaly6 _____

STAR-FL 1:22.10 10Lloyd, Emma7 _____

FAST-FL 1:24.47  8Mitchell, Kaitlyn D8 _____

FAST-FL 1:25.96  9Robertson, Jade M9 _____

FAST-FL 1:28.05 11Cevallos, Tati R10 _____

Heat   7 of 10   Finals
FAST-FL 1:33.06  8Moy, Belle I1 _____

GSC-FL 1:32.89 11Morris, Jessica L2 _____

FE-FL 1:32.45 11Sesler, Zora J3 _____

FE-FL 1:31.72 10Foster, Adi M4 _____

GSC-FL 1:29.04 10Wang, Catherine J5 _____

CVST-FL 1:29.11  9Ulmer, Ariana G6 _____

TYS-FL 1:31.80 11Sardesai, Kavya7 _____

TYS-FL 1:32.66  9Wu-Morrison, Savannah W8 _____

FAST-FL 1:33.04 11Lopez, Rebecca9 _____

LASR-FL 1:33.24  9Doerfler, Violet10 _____

Heat   8 of 10   Finals
LASR-FL 1:54.42 10Bell, Deborah Y1 _____

GSC-FL 1:45.06  9McDevitt, Kayla A2 _____

TPA-FL 1:41.67 11Tabo, Gabriela3 _____

FAST-FL 1:37.48  9Lopez, Ruth4 _____

FE-FL 1:37.27  9Kennelly, Isabella G5 _____

TPA-FL 1:37.33 12Rodriguez, Emmelin6 _____

GSC-FL 1:38.22  9Ciminillo, Josie R7 _____

GSC-FL 1:44.66  9Ray-Furic, Sofija Z8 _____

FAST-FL 1:46.56 11Hayes, Emilia A9 _____

FAST-FL 1:54.64 10Rodriguez, Aurora D10 _____

Heat   9 of 10   Finals
GSC-FL NT  9Medlock, Bristol S1 _____

FAST-FL NT  9Komat, Aaditri A2 _____

GSC-FL NT 10Nappy, Briar L3 _____

GSC-FL NT 11Payne, Claire E4 _____

LASR-FL 1:56.92 10Cotto, Valentina5 _____

FE-FL 1:59.95  9Christopherson, Allison R6 _____

FAST-FL NT 10Malakhova, Anja7 _____

FE-FL NT 10Ormsby, Emma S8 _____

FAST-FL NT  9Bowling, Mary Beth9 _____

LASR-FL NT  9St. Cyr, Raegan10 _____

Heat   10 of 10   Finals

1 _____

2 _____

LASR-FL NT  7Langenbrunner, Elin3 _____

GSC-FL NT  9Huskins, Avery4 _____

TYS-FL NT  9Townsley, Yuna5 _____

FAST-FL NT  9Ryan, Lilian A6 _____

TPA-FL NT  9Corman, Charlotte7 _____

8 _____

9 _____

10 _____
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Event  32   Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 7   Finals
TYS-FL 1:01.29 12Wheeler, Luke1 _____

STAR-FL 1:00.47 12Hanna, Ryan E2 _____

FAST-FL 59.79 12Wolfe, Charles G3 _____

STAR-FL 59.57 12Dorvil, Maven J4 _____

HIGH-FL 55.23 12Williams, Matthew5 _____

GSC-FL 59.02 10Awad, Taha A6 _____

HIGH-FL 59.66 12Israel, Lucas7 _____

STAR-FL 1:00.28 11Bonnell, Liam L8 _____

STAR-FL 1:01.03 11Phillips, Gavin9 _____

HIGH-FL 1:01.88 10Savitski, Eli V10 _____

Heat   2 of 7   Finals
FE-FL 1:06.72 11Cummings, Connor W1 _____

FAST-FL 1:04.73 10Chisu, Victor O2 _____

STAR-FL 1:04.56 10Bausher, Nico3 _____

HIGH-FL 1:04.35 12Wan, Xander4 _____

HIGH-FL 1:02.03 10Williams, James A5 _____

STAR-FL 1:03.85 11Bolin, Harrison D6 _____

HIGH-FL 1:04.39 12Meek, Emerson C7 _____

TYS-FL 1:04.58 12Atir, Zak I8 _____

HIGH-FL 1:05.67 12Ong, Sam9 _____

CVST-FL 1:07.34 12Mostovykh, Daniel10 _____

Heat   3 of 7   Finals
TYS-FL 1:14.23 11Boltz, Benjamin1 _____

FAST-FL 1:12.26 10Moy, Jaden G2 _____

FAST-FL 1:11.27 11Rodriguez, Enzo3 _____

FAST-FL 1:10.16 10Zimmerman, Carter A4 _____

TYS-FL 1:09.31 12Davis, Matty5 _____

FE-FL 1:09.89 11Walsh, Colton J6 _____

STA-FL 1:10.43 11Graham, Benjamin7 _____

STAR-FL 1:11.37 10Dorvil, Drexton8 _____

STAR-FL 1:13.34 10Zhu, Ethan Y9 _____

FAST-FL 1:15.09 11Rodriguez, Matias A10 _____

Heat   4 of 7   Finals
GSC-FL 1:19.88  8Yue, Eric E1 _____

HIGH-FL 1:18.58 10Wan, Max2 _____

GSC-FL 1:18.12  8Awad, Yusuf A3 _____

STAR-FL 1:17.62 12Baldeo, Dyllan T4 _____

STAR-FL 1:16.71  8Zhao, Ivan5 _____

FE-FL 1:16.86 10Iwanow, Jhett M6 _____

STA-FL 1:17.94  8Widell, Parker A7 _____

TYS-FL 1:18.24 12McGillivray, Evan8 _____

HIGH-FL 1:19.47 10Awalt, Jake N9 _____

STAR-FL 1:19.89  8Wik, Evan10 _____

Heat   5 of 7   Finals
TPA-FL 1:33.81 12Li, Jerry1 _____

FAST-FL 1:28.08 10Madera, Max H2 _____

FAST-FL 1:25.17 10Franco Delgado, Matias3 _____

FAST-FL 1:24.60  8Davis, Winn E4 _____

HIGH-FL 1:19.96 11Ashie, Hampton5 _____

GSC-FL 1:21.61 10Ma, Long M6 _____

TPA-FL 1:24.79 11Meek, Will7 _____

GSC-FL 1:26.72 11Carberry, Griffen8 _____

GSC-FL 1:30.64 10Lobisch, Sebastian H9 _____

STAR-FL 1:33.91 10Bowley, Cameron10 _____

Heat   6 of 7   Finals
TYS-FL NT 10Pleshkewych, Matthew1 _____

FE-FL 1:52.11  8Moore, Wade T2 _____

TYS-FL 1:44.46 11Mullis, Eli3 _____

FAST-FL 1:40.83  9Busha, Carter T4 _____

TYS-FL 1:34.86  8Szczesny, Alex5 _____

TPA-FL 1:36.22 12Horton, Henry L6 _____

FAST-FL 1:43.87  8Breedon, Conor K7 _____

TYS-FL 1:48.54 10Santigate, Jamie8 _____

GSC-FL NT 12McGill, Camden J9 _____

FAST-FL NT 10Teehan, Christian10 _____

Heat   7 of 7   Finals

1 _____

2 _____

3 _____

GSC-FL NT  9Kirk, Leo4 _____

FAST-FL NT 10Arkoub, Evan E5 _____

FAST-FL NT  9Joachim, Luca6 _____

7 _____

8 _____

9 _____

10 _____

Event  33   Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
LASR-FL 32.18  8Gray, Leia1 _____

FAST-FL 26.25  7Richardson, Marley E2 _____

FAST-FL 25.82  7Marquina Leen, Charlotte C3 _____

TPA-FL 22.69  8Sisk, Sarah4 _____

STAR-FL 20.93  7Campbell, Lainey5 _____

STAR-FL 21.29  8Reeves, Ainsley6 _____

TPA-FL 24.93  8Bibok, Borbala7 _____

FAST-FL 25.96  7Mitchell, Hailey8 _____

FAST-FL 28.49  7Zimmerman, Paisley J9 _____

FAST-FL 34.15  7Malakhova Kecman, Daria10 _____
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Heat   2 Finals (#33 Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke)

1 _____

2 _____

3 _____

STA-FL NT  6Cardinale, Kymberly R4 _____

FAST-FL NT  8Pennington, Ava5 _____

STA-FL NT  6Cardinale, Amberly R6 _____

7 _____

8 _____

9 _____

10 _____

Event  34   Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

1 _____

FAST-FL NT  6Bhuskute, Vedant V2 _____

TPA-FL 27.91  7Bibok, Vince3 _____

FAST-FL 24.40  7Hightower, Gareth G4 _____

STAR-FL 21.03  8Bunyan, Callan5 _____

FAST-FL 23.85  8Cook, William H6 _____

FAST-FL 26.31  8Yeatman, Edwin L7 _____

FAST-FL 43.29  8Ferguson, Lucas T8 _____

9 _____

10 _____

Event  35   Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 7   Finals
STAR-FL 32.81 11Lawrence, Elena1 _____

STAR-FL 32.28 12D'Angelo - Tikador, Olivia S2 _____

FAST-FL 32.08 11Arellano, Isabella G3 _____

CVST-FL 31.40 12Lynch, Sutton C4 _____

STA-FL 30.93 11Healey, Marissa R5 _____

CVST-FL 31.16 10Ulmer, Isabella R6 _____

CVST-FL 31.79 11Arreola, Carolina M7 _____

STAR-FL 32.09 10Harrell, Harper D8 _____

STAR-FL 32.60  9Harrell, Bailey9 _____

STAR-FL 32.95 10Hartman, Harper10 _____

Heat   2 of 7   Finals
CVST-FL 35.42 12Ortiz Rivera, Sophia A1 _____

CVST-FL 34.91 12Beaty, Sarah A2 _____

FE-FL 34.45 11Piazza, Verity R3 _____

HIGH-FL 33.13 12Staub, Estelle4 _____

FE-FL 33.07 11Tripp, Elora E5 _____

STAR-FL 33.08 12Harrell, Olivia N6 _____

STAR-FL 33.82 10Jochims-Mann, Angelica7 _____

GSC-FL 34.78 12Edwards, Callahan G8 _____

STAR-FL 35.04 10Ivey, Amanda-Joy9 _____

FE-FL 36.07 12Poriadina, Kamilla10 _____

Heat   3 of 7   Finals
FAST-FL 41.20 12Fogle, Brie A1 _____

STAR-FL 39.40 10Wik, Adrienne2 _____

FAST-FL 38.55 10Reynolds, Amryn J3 _____

TYS-FL 38.01 10Miller, Reese E4 _____

STAR-FL 36.62 12Freed, Sydney P5 _____

STA-FL 37.71  8Ghent, Ryland J6 _____

STAR-FL 38.02 10Campbell, Paisley B7 _____

FE-FL 38.80 12Bertone, Lexi G8 _____

GSC-FL 40.07 11Gardner, Samantha B9 _____

GSC-FL 42.25 11Long, Evie V10 _____

Heat   4 of 7   Finals
FE-FL 43.72 11Torres, Valerie1 _____

TYS-FL 43.39 10Haegle, Ainsley2 _____

STAR-FL 42.97  8James, Lillian E3 _____

GSC-FL 42.75  9Wang, Chloe S4 _____

FAST-FL 42.34 10Howard, Ember R5 _____

GSC-FL 42.68  9Nagy, Zeina M6 _____

STAR-FL 42.77  9King, Brooklyn7 _____

FAST-FL 43.38 11Fogle, Olivia C8 _____

FAST-FL 43.59 12Larkin, Carmel L9 _____

FE-FL 43.84 10Lechuk, Landry O10 _____

Heat   5 of 7   Finals
FE-FL 48.17 10Foster, Adi M1 _____

FAST-FL 47.49 11Cevallos, Tati R2 _____

STAR-FL 46.96  8Broome, Aubreigh K3 _____

TYS-FL 46.45 10Prince, Brooklynn4 _____

FAST-FL 44.40  8Mitchell, Kaitlyn D5 _____

STAR-FL 46.01  9Pederson, Emma6 _____

CVST-FL 46.54  8Lynch, Delaney F7 _____

GSC-FL 46.99 10Wang, Catherine J8 _____

STAR-FL 47.52 10Marks, Hayley9 _____

FAST-FL 51.45 10Rodriguez, Aurora D10 _____

Heat   6 of 7   Finals
FE-FL NT 10Ormsby, Emma S1 _____

FAST-FL NT 11Wulf, Aria N2 _____

LASR-FL 1:04.83 10Cotto, Valentina3 _____

LASR-FL 55.75  9Doerfler, Violet4 _____

TYS-FL 52.10 12Balseiro, Chloe5 _____

TYS-FL 54.47  9Wu-Morrison, Savannah W6 _____

LASR-FL 56.76 11Hernandez, Ellyanna7 _____

LASR-FL 1:08.53 10Bell, Deborah Y8 _____

TYS-FL NT 11Pleshkewych, Sophie9 _____

LASR-FL NT  9Hernandez, Ellody10 _____

Heat   7 of 7   Finals

1 _____

2 _____

3 _____

LASR-FL NT  9St. Cyr, Raegan4 _____

GSC-FL NT  9Huskins, Avery5 _____

TYS-FL NT  9Bylund, Brooke6 _____

GSC-FL NT  9Medlock, Bristol S7 _____

8 _____

9 _____

10 _____
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Event  36   Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals
FAST-FL 32.75 12Schechter, Noah K1 _____

STA-FL 32.13 11Comfort, Joey A2 _____

TYS-FL 31.15 12Atir, Zak I3 _____

HIGH-FL 30.82 12Israel, Lucas4 _____

FE-FL 26.51 11Cummings, Connor W5 _____

STAR-FL 30.27 12Dorvil, Maven J6 _____

TYS-FL 31.13 12Han, Wesley D7 _____

FAST-FL 31.53 12Hamer, Wesley E8 _____

HIGH-FL 32.16 10Williams, James A9 _____

HIGH-FL 33.07 12Wan, Xander10 _____

Heat   2 of 5   Finals
STAR-FL 38.25 10James, Joseph1 _____

STAR-FL 36.72 11Watson, Henry C2 _____

FAST-FL 36.10  9Whitley, Kyle T3 _____

STAR-FL 34.16 10Sheldon, Skylar4 _____

FAST-FL 33.72 10Zimmerman, Carter A5 _____

FAST-FL 33.76 12Milak, Caleb E6 _____

HIGH-FL 34.40 12Ong, Sam7 _____

STAR-FL 36.53 10Yang, Ashton8 _____

STAR-FL 37.20 12Baldeo, Dyllan T9 _____

STAR-FL 40.20  8Zhao, Ivan10 _____

Heat   3 of 5   Finals
STAR-FL 49.35 10Bowley, Cameron1 _____

GSC-FL 44.36 10Ma, Long M2 _____

GSC-FL 43.05  8Awad, Yusuf A3 _____

STAR-FL 41.79  8Wik, Evan4 _____

FAST-FL 40.59 10Franco Delgado, Matias5 _____

HIGH-FL 40.79 10Awalt, Jake N6 _____

HIGH-FL 41.91 10Wan, Max7 _____

FAST-FL 43.99 11Rodriguez, Matias A8 _____

STAR-FL 45.95 11Ramos, Andrew9 _____

TPA-FL 49.64 12Li, Jerry10 _____

Heat   4 of 5   Finals

1 _____

TYS-FL 1:02.05 10Santigate, Jamie2 _____

GSC-FL 54.27 11Kahler, Rhys D3 _____

TYS-FL 51.91  8Suits, Xander H4 _____

TYS-FL 49.72 11Naramore, Oliver J5 _____

STAR-FL 49.72 10Parrish, James6 _____

TYS-FL 53.44 11Gamsky Hust, Liam D7 _____

TPA-FL 56.81 11Meek, Will8 _____

FAST-FL 1:17.13  8Breedon, Conor K9 _____

10 _____

Heat   5 of 5   Finals

1 _____

2 _____

3 _____

GSC-FL NT  8Michael, Andre L4 _____

STA-FL NT  9White, Gaston P5 _____

STAR-FL NT  9Phillips, Callen6 _____

7 _____

8 _____

9 _____

10 _____

Event  37   Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

1 _____

2 _____

FAST-FL NT  8Pennington, Ava3 _____

FAST-FL 38.17  7Malakhova Kecman, Daria4 _____

LASR-FL 26.37  7Langenbrunner, Elin5 _____

FAST-FL 32.67  7Mitchell, Hailey6 _____

FAST-FL 38.19  7Richardson, Marley E7 _____

8 _____

9 _____

10 _____

Event  38   Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

1 _____

2 _____

3 _____

FAST-FL 57.80  8Ferguson, Lucas T4 _____

FAST-FL 25.99  7Rodriguez, Alonzo Rodrigue5 _____

FAST-FL 37.62  7Hightower, Gareth G6 _____

FAST-FL NT  6Bhuskute, Vedant V7 _____

8 _____

9 _____

10 _____

Event  39   Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals
GSC-FL 1:23.34 12McAteer, Ember F1 _____

CVST-FL 1:22.07 11Arreola, Carolina M2 _____

CVST-FL 1:20.84 12Joseph, Lexie M3 _____

STAR-FL 1:18.93 11Cheung, Annie J4 _____

FAST-FL 1:16.15 12Jarrell, Lyndi M5 _____

STAR-FL 1:17.82 11Miech, Aliyah L6 _____

HIGH-FL 1:19.90 12Staub, Estelle7 _____

STAR-FL 1:21.92 11Zhao, Cinnie8 _____

STA-FL 1:22.35 11Healey, Marissa R9 _____

STAR-FL 1:23.84 11Lawrence, Elena10 _____
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Heat   2 Finals (#39 Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke)
STAR-FL 1:33.80 10Ivey, Amanda-Joy1 _____

FE-FL 1:31.78 10Powell, Maya V2 _____

FE-FL 1:30.33 12Poriadina, Kamilla3 _____

STAR-FL 1:26.34 12Magnus, Addison A4 _____

STAR-FL 1:24.58 11Yao, Maxine5 _____

STAR-FL 1:26.13 10Hartman, Harper6 _____

STAR-FL 1:28.62  9Harrell, Bailey7 _____

STAR-FL 1:30.96 10Wik, Adrienne8 _____

STAR-FL 1:32.73 10Kiefer, Molly9 _____

STAR-FL 1:34.53 10Collins, Maddie T10 _____

Heat   3 of 5   Finals
FAST-FL 1:48.29  8Yarbrough, Emma L1 _____

FAST-FL 1:47.60  8Mitchell, Kaitlyn D2 _____

FAST-FL 1:46.06 12DeMatto, Ellie M3 _____

TYS-FL 1:42.02 10Kim, Grace4 _____

FE-FL 1:37.14 10Moore, Leila R5 _____

CVST-FL 1:41.52  9Ulmer, Ariana G6 _____

TYS-FL 1:45.94 11Tambini, Madison7 _____

FAST-FL 1:46.38 10Reynolds, Amryn J8 _____

TYS-FL 1:47.76 10Haegle, Ainsley9 _____

STAR-FL 1:48.91 10Lloyd, Emma10 _____

Heat   4 of 5   Finals
TYS-FL 2:01.15  9Townsley, Yuna1 _____

FAST-FL 1:58.73 12Larkin, Carmel L2 _____

TYS-FL 1:50.98  9Bylund, Brooke3 _____

FAST-FL 1:50.32  9Robertson, Jade M4 _____

STAR-FL 1:49.77  9Pederson, Emma5 _____

STAR-FL 1:50.29  8James, Lillian E6 _____

FAST-FL 1:50.34 12Joachim, Willow A7 _____

FAST-FL 1:53.07  9Mitchell, Arianna G8 _____

FAST-FL 2:01.12 10Malakhova, Anja9 _____

FE-FL 2:02.47 10Foster, Adi M10 _____

Heat   5 of 5   Finals

1 _____

FAST-FL NT  8Moy, Belle I2 _____

FE-FL 2:14.72 10Lechuk, Landry O3 _____

GSC-FL 2:10.43 10Axiak, Kinsey J4 _____

GSC-FL 2:06.04 10Nappy, Briar L5 _____

TYS-FL 2:08.14 12Trujillo, Annaly6 _____

FAST-FL 2:10.67  9Lopez, Ruth7 _____

FAST-FL NT  9Bowling, Mary Beth8 _____

9 _____

10 _____

Event  40   Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals
STAR-FL 1:24.37 12Hanna, Ryan E1 _____

STAR-FL 1:22.70 11Phillips, Gavin2 _____

STA-FL 1:21.62 11Comfort, Joey A3 _____

TYS-FL 1:20.77 12Atir, Zak I4 _____

TYS-FL 1:19.47 12Han, Wesley D5 _____

FAST-FL 1:19.54 12Madera, David P6 _____

TYS-FL 1:21.42 12Wheeler, Luke7 _____

HIGH-FL 1:22.61 12Wan, Xander8 _____

CVST-FL 1:23.69 12Mostovykh, Daniel9 _____

FAST-FL 1:24.44 12Hamer, Wesley E10 _____

Heat   2 of 5   Finals
TYS-FL 1:33.48 12Davis, Matty1 _____

STAR-FL 1:32.37 10James, Joseph2 _____

FAST-FL 1:32.12 11Rodriguez, Enzo3 _____

TYS-FL 1:29.53 12Atir, Rayan R4 _____

FAST-FL 1:24.78 12Wolfe, Charles G5 _____

FAST-FL 1:28.58 12Schechter, Noah K6 _____

GSC-FL 1:31.17 12Nagy, Yousef M7 _____

FAST-FL 1:32.35 10Chisu, Victor O8 _____

STAR-FL 1:32.44 11Watson, Henry C9 _____

STAR-FL 1:34.12  8Zhao, Ivan10 _____

Heat   3 of 5   Finals
TPA-FL 1:48.25 11Meek, Will1 _____

FAST-FL 1:45.03 10Moy, Jaden G2 _____

FE-FL 1:42.87 11Cummings, Connor W3 _____

HIGH-FL 1:37.98 10Wan, Max4 _____

HIGH-FL 1:36.13 12Meek, Emerson C5 _____

TYS-FL 1:36.75 12Cheng, Joshua6 _____

STAR-FL 1:40.74 10Bausher, Nico7 _____

FE-FL 1:44.35 10Iwanow, Jhett M8 _____

HIGH-FL 1:46.14 10Meek, Eames9 _____

FAST-FL 1:49.08  9Whitley, Kyle T10 _____

Heat   4 of 5   Finals

1 _____

TYS-FL NT 12Rodgers, Kai2 _____

GSC-FL 2:08.29  8Yue, Eric E3 _____

GSC-FL 2:05.23 11Kahler, Rhys D4 _____

TPA-FL 1:54.18 12Horton, Henry L5 _____

FAST-FL 1:54.80  8Davis, Winn E6 _____

STA-FL 2:05.61 11Graham, Benjamin7 _____

FE-FL 2:15.67  8Moore, Wade T8 _____

HIGH-FL NT 11Ashie, Hampton9 _____

10 _____
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Heat   5 Finals (#40 Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke)

1 _____

2 _____

3 _____

TYS-FL NT 10Pleshkewych, Matthew4 _____

TYS-FL NT 11Mullis, Eli5 _____

GSC-FL NT 10Lobisch, Sebastian H6 _____

7 _____

8 _____

9 _____

10 _____

Event  41   Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
FAST-FL 27.02  7Zimmerman, Paisley J1 _____

LASR-FL 24.90  8Gray, Leia2 _____

TPA-FL 19.57  8Bibok, Borbala3 _____

LASR-FL 18.12  7Langenbrunner, Elin4 _____

TYS-FL 16.00  8Jackson, Lucy5 _____

STAR-FL 17.26  7Campbell, Lainey6 _____

TPA-FL 18.23  8Sisk, Sarah7 _____

FAST-FL 22.41  7Marquina Leen, Charlotte C8 _____

FAST-FL 25.37  7Richardson, Marley E9 _____

10 _____

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

1 _____

2 _____

3 _____

STA-FL NT  6Cardinale, Kymberly R4 _____

FAST-FL NT  8Pennington, Ava5 _____

STA-FL NT  6Cardinale, Amberly R6 _____

7 _____

8 _____

9 _____

10 _____

Event  42   Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

1 _____

FAST-FL 37.29  8Ferguson, Lucas T2 _____

FAST-FL 22.92  7Hightower, Gareth G3 _____

FAST-FL 21.45  7Martin, Owen R4 _____

FAST-FL 19.56  8Cook, William H5 _____

FAST-FL 19.88  8Pearl, Kaeden S6 _____

TPA-FL 22.76  7Bibok, Vince7 _____

FAST-FL 23.84  8Yeatman, Edwin L8 _____

FAST-FL NT  6Bhuskute, Vedant V9 _____

10 _____

Event  43   Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 8   Finals
STAR-FL 34.86 10Harrell, Harper D1 _____

HIGH-FL 33.84 12Staub, Estelle2 _____

FAST-FL 33.48 11Sullivan, Sadie A3 _____

STAR-FL 32.98 12Magnus, Addison A4 _____

FAST-FL 28.67 12Langenbrunner, Laine E5 _____

FAST-FL 31.38 12Fuller, Cassie M6 _____

STAR-FL 33.36  9Harrell, Bailey7 _____

HIGH-FL 33.58 12Conboy, Kaitlyn E8 _____

STAR-FL 34.04 11Lawrence, Elena9 _____

STAR-FL 35.49 10Campbell, Paisley B10 _____

Heat   2 of 8   Finals
FAST-FL 38.34 11Arellano, Isabella G1 _____

STAR-FL 38.00 10Jochims-Mann, Angelica2 _____

STAR-FL 36.51 10Wik, Adrienne3 _____

FAST-FL 36.26 11Sullivan, Sawyer V4 _____

HIGH-FL 35.58 12Spencer, Morgan5 _____

STAR-FL 36.02 10Kiefer, Molly6 _____

FE-FL 36.39 12Mathias, Ava L7 _____

STAR-FL 37.75 10Collins, Maddie T8 _____

FE-FL 38.33 11Piazza, Verity R9 _____

STAR-FL 38.38 10Lloyd, Emma10 _____

Heat   3 of 8   Finals
FAST-FL 40.98  8Yarbrough, Emma L1 _____

GSC-FL 40.24 10Frahm, Heidi2 _____

FE-FL 39.97 12Bertone, Lexi G3 _____

GSC-FL 39.17  9Nagy, Zeina M4 _____

FE-FL 39.10 12Barnes, Hannah G5 _____

STAR-FL 39.14 10Ivey, Amanda-Joy6 _____

TYS-FL 39.47 10Miller, Reese E7 _____

GSC-FL 39.97 10Wass, Juno P8 _____

GSC-FL 40.71  9Wang, Chloe S9 _____

STAR-FL 40.99 12Pederson, Charlotte G10 _____

Heat   4 of 8   Finals
FAST-FL 43.37  9Mitchell, Arianna G1 _____

GSC-FL 42.13 11Blankenship, Ruby2 _____

FAST-FL 41.86 10Bugauisan, Georgina M3 _____

GSC-FL 41.69 12Kamat, Zoey N4 _____

TYS-FL 41.20 11Pleshkewych, Sophie5 _____

STAR-FL 41.55 10Bunyan, Breelan6 _____

FAST-FL 41.85 10Reynolds, Amryn J7 _____

STAR-FL 42.08  8James, Lillian E8 _____

FAST-FL 43.17 12DeMatto, Ellie M9 _____

GSC-FL 43.78 11Morris, Jessica L10 _____
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Heat   5 Finals (#43 Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)
STAR-FL 48.23  8Broome, Aubreigh K1 _____

TYS-FL 46.17 12Trujillo, Annaly2 _____

STAR-FL 45.00 10Marks, Hayley3 _____

STAR-FL 44.80  9King, Brooklyn4 _____

FAST-FL 44.04 10Malakhova, Anja5 _____

STAR-FL 44.46  8Reeves, Ainsley6 _____

TYS-FL 44.86 10Prince, Brooklynn7 _____

STAR-FL 45.06  9Pederson, Emma8 _____

FAST-FL 46.80  8Moy, Belle I9 _____

TYS-FL 48.38 10Kim, Grace10 _____

Heat   6 of 8   Finals
FE-FL 52.74  9Kennelly, Isabella G1 _____

TYS-FL 51.98 12Balseiro, Chloe2 _____

GSC-FL 51.05  9Ciminillo, Josie R3 _____

GSC-FL 50.69 10Wang, Catherine J4 _____

TYS-FL 50.05 11Tambini, Madison5 _____

FAST-FL 50.05 11Lopez, Rebecca6 _____

FAST-FL 50.96 11Cevallos, Tati R7 _____

FAST-FL 51.51  9Lopez, Ruth8 _____

FE-FL 52.69 11Sesler, Zora J9 _____

FE-FL 52.87  9Christopherson, Allison R10 _____

Heat   7 of 8   Finals
TPA-FL 1:01.15 12Rodriguez, Emmelin1 _____

LASR-FL 59.83  8Gray, Leia2 _____

GSC-FL 59.35  9Medlock, Bristol S3 _____

FAST-FL 54.66 11Hayes, Emilia A4 _____

FAST-FL 53.78 10Rodriguez, Aurora D5 _____

LASR-FL 54.19 10Bell, Deborah Y6 _____

TPA-FL 57.54 11Tabo, Gabriela7 _____

LASR-FL 59.63  9Hernandez, Ellody8 _____

LASR-FL 1:00.32 10Cotto, Valentina9 _____

FAST-FL 1:02.06  9Ryan, Lilian A10 _____

Heat   8 of 8   Finals

1 _____

LASR-FL NT  9St. Cyr, Raegan2 _____

FAST-FL NT  9Bowling, Mary Beth3 _____

TYS-FL NT 11Sardesai, Kavya4 _____

FAST-FL 1:04.75 11Wulf, Aria N5 _____

TPA-FL 1:07.80  9Corman, Charlotte6 _____

GSC-FL NT 11Payne, Claire E7 _____

FAST-FL NT  9Komat, Aaditri A8 _____

9 _____

10 _____

Event  44   Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Finals
STAR-FL 35.43 11Watson, Henry C1 _____

FAST-FL 35.03 12Milak, Caleb E2 _____

STAR-FL 34.03 10Sheldon, Skylar3 _____

STAR-FL 31.57 11Bolin, Harrison D4 _____

HIGH-FL 30.34 12Williams, Matthew5 _____

STAR-FL 30.90 11Bonnell, Liam L6 _____

HIGH-FL 32.46 10Savitski, Eli V7 _____

HIGH-FL 34.96 12Ong, Sam8 _____

GSC-FL 35.31 10Awad, Taha A9 _____

FAST-FL 36.32 10Zimmerman, Carter A10 _____

Heat   2 of 6   Finals
STA-FL 38.60 11Graham, Benjamin1 _____

TYS-FL 38.16 12Atir, Rayan R2 _____

CVST-FL 37.82 12Mostovykh, Daniel3 _____

FAST-FL 36.93 12Madera, David P4 _____

TYS-FL 36.52 11Boltz, Benjamin5 _____

STAR-FL 36.75 12Baldeo, Dyllan T6 _____

STAR-FL 36.97 10Dorvil, Drexton7 _____

GSC-FL 38.12  8Awad, Yusuf A8 _____

STAR-FL 38.47 10James, Joseph9 _____

HIGH-FL 38.73 10Meek, Eames10 _____

Heat   3 of 6   Finals
STA-FL 42.56  9White, Gaston P1 _____

STAR-FL 41.95 11Ramos, Andrew2 _____

STAR-FL 41.62 10Bowley, Cameron3 _____

FE-FL 40.36 11Walsh, Colton J4 _____

STAR-FL 39.18  8Wik, Evan5 _____

STAR-FL 39.60 10Yang, Ashton6 _____

STAR-FL 41.19 10Zhu, Ethan Y7 _____

GSC-FL 41.72 10Ma, Long M8 _____

FAST-FL 42.21 10Franco Delgado, Matias9 _____

STAR-FL 42.61  8Bunyan, Callan10 _____

Heat   4 of 6   Finals
FAST-FL 49.36  8Breedon, Conor K1 _____

STAR-FL 46.68 10Parrish, James2 _____

TYS-FL 46.15 11Naramore, Oliver J3 _____

FAST-FL 45.79 10Madera, Max H4 _____

STA-FL 42.75  8Widell, Parker A5 _____

TYS-FL 43.38 11Gamsky Hust, Liam D6 _____

TYS-FL 45.94 12Rodgers, Kai7 _____

TYS-FL 46.62 10Pleshkewych, Matthew8 _____

TYS-FL 47.46 12Cheng, Joshua9 _____

FAST-FL 49.43  9Busha, Carter T10 _____
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Heat   5 Finals (#44 Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)
FAST-FL 1:02.77  7Rodriguez, Alonzo Rodrigue1 _____

FAST-FL 57.53  8Pearl, Kaeden S2 _____

FAST-FL 53.05  7Martin, Owen R3 _____

TPA-FL 50.55 12Li, Jerry4 _____

TYS-FL 49.46  8Suits, Xander H5 _____

TYS-FL 50.25  8Szczesny, Alex6 _____

FAST-FL 50.94 10Arkoub, Evan E7 _____

FAST-FL 56.08 10Teehan, Christian8 _____

STAR-FL 1:00.95  9Phillips, Callen9 _____

FAST-FL 1:22.96  9Joachim, Luca10 _____

Heat   6 of 6   Finals

1 _____

2 _____

3 _____

GSC-FL NT  9Kirk, Leo4 _____

GSC-FL NT 12McGill, Camden J5 _____

GSC-FL NT 11Carberry, Griffen6 _____

7 _____

8 _____

9 _____

10 _____

Event  45   Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard IM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 7   Finals
GSC-FL 1:14.69 12McAteer, Ember F1 _____

STAR-FL 1:13.51 11La, Alex2 _____

STAR-FL 1:11.82 12Harrell, Olivia N3 _____

STA-FL 1:08.79 11Healey, Marissa R4 _____

STAR-FL 1:04.65 12Gordon, Abby A5 _____

STAR-FL 1:08.15 11Cheung, Annie J6 _____

HIGH-FL 1:11.48 12Conboy, Kaitlyn E7 _____

FAST-FL 1:11.87 12Jarrell, Lyndi M8 _____

CVST-FL 1:14.54 10Ulmer, Isabella R9 _____

GSC-FL 1:14.92 12Edwards, Callahan G10 _____

Heat   2 of 7   Finals
TYS-FL 1:20.21 11Mattson, Alice G1 _____

FAST-FL 1:19.77 12Fuller, Cassie M2 _____

STAR-FL 1:18.40 11Yao, Maxine3 _____

GSC-FL 1:17.06 11Long, Evie V4 _____

STAR-FL 1:16.31 10Jochims-Mann, Angelica5 _____

FE-FL 1:16.85 11Tripp, Elora E6 _____

STAR-FL 1:18.26 12D'Angelo - Tikador, Olivia S7 _____

CVST-FL 1:18.96 12Ortiz Rivera, Sophia A8 _____

STAR-FL 1:20.01 10Hartman, Harper9 _____

FAST-FL 1:20.68 11Sullivan, Sawyer V10 _____

Heat   3 of 7   Finals
STAR-FL 1:30.04 10Bunyan, Breelan1 _____

STAR-FL 1:27.07 12Freed, Sydney P2 _____

STA-FL 1:26.30  8Ghent, Ryland J3 _____

GSC-FL 1:25.59  9Nagy, Zeina M4 _____

CVST-FL 1:21.52 12Joseph, Lexie M5 _____

FAST-FL 1:24.83 12Diaz, Nadia K6 _____

TYS-FL 1:25.77 10Haegle, Ainsley7 _____

FE-FL 1:26.48 12Bertone, Lexi G8 _____

TYS-FL 1:27.34  8Jackson, Lucy9 _____

FE-FL 1:30.23 10Powell, Maya V10 _____

Heat   4 of 7   Finals
TYS-FL 1:35.03 10Kim, Grace1 _____

FAST-FL 1:33.55  8Yarbrough, Emma L2 _____

STAR-FL 1:32.99 10Collins, Maddie T3 _____

FAST-FL 1:31.74 12Fogle, Brie A4 _____

TYS-FL 1:31.64 11Pleshkewych, Sophie5 _____

STAR-FL 1:31.69  9King, Brooklyn6 _____

GSC-FL 1:31.99 10Muller, Addy G7 _____

FE-FL 1:33.44 11Torres, Valerie8 _____

GSC-FL 1:34.32 12Kamat, Zoey N9 _____

FE-FL 1:35.10 10Moore, Leila R10 _____

Heat   5 of 7   Finals
STAR-FL 1:44.82 10Marks, Hayley1 _____

TYS-FL 1:40.78 11Sardesai, Kavya2 _____

CVST-FL 1:37.87  9Ulmer, Ariana G3 _____

GSC-FL 1:36.73 11Blankenship, Ruby4 _____

FAST-FL 1:35.17 11Fogle, Olivia C5 _____

GSC-FL 1:35.52 10Wass, Juno P6 _____

FAST-FL 1:36.84  9Robertson, Jade M7 _____

TYS-FL 1:37.93  9Wu-Morrison, Savannah W8 _____

GSC-FL 1:43.97  9Huskins, Avery9 _____

TYS-FL 1:46.67  9Townsley, Yuna10 _____

Heat   6 of 7   Finals
GSC-FL 1:54.99  9McDevitt, Kayla A1 _____

TYS-FL 1:54.16 12Balseiro, Chloe2 _____

FAST-FL 1:52.50 11Lopez, Rebecca3 _____

GSC-FL 1:52.06 11Morris, Jessica L4 _____

CVST-FL 1:48.79  8Lynch, Delaney F5 _____

GSC-FL 1:49.51  9Ciminillo, Josie R6 _____

GSC-FL 1:52.23 10Axiak, Kinsey J7 _____

LASR-FL 1:52.99  9Doerfler, Violet8 _____

GSC-FL 1:54.91 10Nappy, Briar L9 _____

FE-FL 2:01.26  9Kennelly, Isabella G10 _____

Heat   7 of 7   Finals

1 _____

GSC-FL NT 11Payne, Claire E2 _____

LASR-FL 2:20.33 11Hernandez, Ellyanna3 _____

LASR-FL 2:15.38  9Hernandez, Ellody4 _____

GSC-FL 2:02.96  9Ray-Furic, Sofija Z5 _____

FAST-FL 2:04.60 11Hayes, Emilia A6 _____

FE-FL 2:15.80  9Christopherson, Allison R7 _____

FAST-FL NT 11Wulf, Aria N8 _____

FE-FL NT 10Ormsby, Emma S9 _____

10 _____
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Event  46   Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard IM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals
FAST-FL 1:19.66 10Chisu, Victor O1 _____

FAST-FL 1:15.86 12Milak, Caleb E2 _____

STA-FL 1:13.49 11Comfort, Joey A3 _____

STAR-FL 1:10.36 12Dorvil, Maven J4 _____

GSC-FL 1:07.33 10Awad, Taha A5 _____

HIGH-FL 1:09.42 12Israel, Lucas6 _____

STAR-FL 1:13.17 12Hanna, Ryan E7 _____

STAR-FL 1:13.88 10Bausher, Nico8 _____

FAST-FL 1:16.00 12Madera, David P9 _____

STAR-FL 1:20.48 10Sheldon, Skylar10 _____

Heat   2 of 5   Finals
TYS-FL 1:29.60 12Cheng, Joshua1 _____

TYS-FL 1:25.90 11Boltz, Benjamin2 _____

FAST-FL 1:24.85 11Rodriguez, Enzo3 _____

TYS-FL 1:24.00 12Davis, Matty4 _____

STAR-FL 1:21.49 10Dorvil, Drexton5 _____

HIGH-FL 1:23.65 10Meek, Eames6 _____

GSC-FL 1:24.20 12Nagy, Yousef M7 _____

FE-FL 1:25.18 11Walsh, Colton J8 _____

TYS-FL 1:29.18 12McGillivray, Evan9 _____

HIGH-FL 1:30.18 10Awalt, Jake N10 _____

Heat   3 of 5   Finals
TYS-FL 1:44.13  8Szczesny, Alex1 _____

FAST-FL 1:42.25 11Rodriguez, Matias A2 _____

STAR-FL 1:37.29 11Ramos, Andrew3 _____

TYS-FL 1:33.36 11Gamsky Hust, Liam D4 _____

FAST-FL 1:31.11 10Moy, Jaden G5 _____

STAR-FL 1:32.28 10Yang, Ashton6 _____

GSC-FL 1:35.41  8Yue, Eric E7 _____

FAST-FL 1:38.26  8Davis, Winn E8 _____

TYS-FL 1:42.28 11Naramore, Oliver J9 _____

STAR-FL 1:46.20 10Parrish, James10 _____

Heat   4 of 5   Finals
TYS-FL NT 11Mullis, Eli1 _____

GSC-FL NT 12McGill, Camden J2 _____

FE-FL 1:59.69  8Moore, Wade T3 _____

TYS-FL 1:49.14  8Suits, Xander H4 _____

FAST-FL 1:47.89 10Arkoub, Evan E5 _____

FAST-FL 1:48.51  9Busha, Carter T6 _____

GSC-FL 1:57.74 10Lobisch, Sebastian H7 _____

TYS-FL 2:03.62 10Santigate, Jamie8 _____

GSC-FL NT 11Carberry, Griffen9 _____

10 _____

Heat   5 of 5   Finals

1 _____

2 _____

3 _____

GSC-FL NT  8Michael, Andre L4 _____

FAST-FL NT 10Teehan, Christian5 _____

GSC-FL NT  9Kirk, Leo6 _____

7 _____

8 _____

9 _____

10 _____

Event  47   Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals
CVST-FL 2:20.58 12Beaty, Sarah A1 _____

STAR-FL 2:18.39 11Miech, Aliyah L2 _____

STAR-FL 2:17.06 11Zhao, Cinnie3 _____

CVST-FL 2:13.51 11Arreola, Carolina M4 _____

STAR-FL 2:03.43 12Gordon, Abby A5 _____

FAST-FL 2:06.97 12Langenbrunner, Laine E6 _____

HIGH-FL 2:15.27 12Spencer, Morgan7 _____

FAST-FL 2:17.59 11Sullivan, Sadie A8 _____

STAR-FL 2:19.21 11La, Alex9 _____

FE-FL 2:21.58 12Barnes, Hannah G10 _____

Heat   2 of 4   Finals
STAR-FL 2:43.44 12Pederson, Charlotte G1 _____

GSC-FL 2:37.66 11Long, Evie V2 _____

CVST-FL 2:26.02 12Lynch, Sutton C3 _____

CVST-FL 2:24.41 12Ortiz Rivera, Sophia A4 _____

FAST-FL 2:22.67 12Joachim, Willow A5 _____

FE-FL 2:22.74 12Mathias, Ava L6 _____

FAST-FL 2:24.98 11Arellano, Isabella G7 _____

CVST-FL 2:29.32 12Joseph, Lexie M8 _____

GSC-FL 2:41.97 10Muller, Addy G9 _____

GSC-FL 2:43.51 10Frahm, Heidi10 _____

Heat   3 of 4   Finals
TYS-FL 3:33.30  9Bylund, Brooke1 _____

TYS-FL 3:19.80 10Prince, Brooklynn2 _____

FE-FL 3:05.21 10Powell, Maya V3 _____

FE-FL 3:03.98 10Lechuk, Landry O4 _____

FAST-FL 2:51.48 10Bugauisan, Georgina M5 _____

FAST-FL 2:59.27 12Diaz, Nadia K6 _____

FAST-FL 3:04.91  9Mitchell, Arianna G7 _____

FAST-FL 3:11.07 10Howard, Ember R8 _____

FE-FL 3:26.66 11Sesler, Zora J9 _____

GSC-FL NT 11Gardner, Samantha B10 _____
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Heat   4 Finals (#47 Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle)

1 _____

2 _____

3 _____

GSC-FL NT  9Ray-Furic, Sofija Z4 _____

LASR-FL NT 11Hernandez, Ellyanna5 _____

TYS-FL NT 11Tambini, Madison6 _____

GSC-FL NT  9McDevitt, Kayla A7 _____

8 _____

9 _____

10 _____

Event  48   Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
HIGH-FL 2:22.72 10Savitski, Eli V1 _____

HIGH-FL 2:17.95 12Meek, Emerson C2 _____

STAR-FL 2:15.03 11Bolin, Harrison D3 _____

FAST-FL 2:12.31 12Wolfe, Charles G4 _____

HIGH-FL 2:00.44 12Williams, Matthew5 _____

FAST-FL 2:06.58 12Hamer, Wesley E6 _____

HIGH-FL 2:14.75 10Williams, James A7 _____

STAR-FL 2:15.70 11Bonnell, Liam L8 _____

STAR-FL 2:18.72 11Phillips, Gavin9 _____

TYS-FL 2:25.11 12Wheeler, Luke10 _____

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
GSC-FL 3:05.61 11Kahler, Rhys D1 _____

TYS-FL 2:49.44 12McGillivray, Evan2 _____

TYS-FL 2:40.72 12Han, Wesley D3 _____

TYS-FL 2:31.74 12Atir, Rayan R4 _____

GSC-FL 2:26.41 12Nagy, Yousef M5 _____

FAST-FL 2:29.85 12Schechter, Noah K6 _____

FAST-FL 2:40.16  9Whitley, Kyle T7 _____

STA-FL 2:48.56  8Widell, Parker A8 _____

FE-FL 2:55.56 10Iwanow, Jhett M9 _____

FAST-FL 3:17.88 10Madera, Max H10 _____

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

1 _____

2 _____

3 _____

STA-FL NT  9White, Gaston P4 _____

TYS-FL 3:26.87 12Rodgers, Kai5 _____

STAR-FL NT 10Zhu, Ethan Y6 _____

7 _____

8 _____

9 _____

10 _____


